
OAK ST

PO
ND

 ST

ELIO
T ST

MAIN ST

HIGH ST

CE
DA

R S
T

HOWE ST

OLIV
E S

T

WINTER ST

MBTA RD

OREGON RD

MY
RT

LE
 ST

WEST UNION ST

UNION ST

CHESTNUT ST

CORDAVILLE RD

PROSPECT ST

SPRING ST

CROSS ST

GREEN ST

EAST UNION ST

FO
UNTAIN ST

FRONT ST

WA
VE

RL
Y S

T

FRUIT ST

THOMAS RD

TRI ST

PENNOCK RD

MASS PIKE

PLEASANT ST

PINE HILL RD

SOUTH ST

BL
UE

 JA
Y L

N

CONCORD ST

HARDWICK RD

CH
ER

RY
 ST

SUDBURY RD

GR
OV

ER
 RD

HI
GL

EY
 R

D

WOODLAND RD

HOMER AVE

FIS
KE

 RD

FRANKLAND RD

HILLDALE RD

WA
RR

EN
 RD

WILBUR DR

FA
TIM

A D
R

HERITAGE AVE

TE
LL

ER
 D

R

ALDEN ST

ORCHARD RD

AIKENS RD

METROPOLITAN AVE

SU
MMER

 ST

NANCY DR

MEGUNKO RD
WHITTEMORE DR

KINGS ROW
COBURN DR

NICKERSON RD

RO
SS

I L
N

CONSTITUTION ST

BRAEBURN  LN

TU
DOR LN

BY
RO

N 
RD

STROBUS LN

SUMMIT LN

WADSWORTH RD

ST
AG

EC
OA

CH
 D

R

ESTY ST

ACTON RD

CENTRAL ST

KA
TH

RY
N 

DR

HO
LL

Y L
N

WA
YS

ID
E L

N

RAYMOND WAY
DEAN RD

PONDEROSA RD

CARY DR

RAMBLEWOOD DR

CUTLER DR

ROBERTS RD

UPLAND RD

BIRCH HILL RD

VALLEY RD

LORING DR

ALGONQUIN TRAIL

VINE ST

INDIAN BROOK RD

BA
Y C

OL
ON

Y D
R

PARK RD

ALBERT RAY DR

CEDAR HILL RD

LA
KE

VIE
W TE

R

LELAND FARM RD

LIN
CO

LN
 RD

JENNINGS RD

DIANNE LN

LORRAINE DR

DAY
 RD

HAWTHORNE RD

LONG HILL RD

WE
SS

ON
 R

D

GOODNOW AVE

ADAMS RD

BROGDEN RD

ROCKWOOD DR

MOUNTAIN GATE RD

WILLIAMS RD

LARCRIDGE LN

IVY LN

BELLEVIEW HTS

BA
RRY D

R

ALLARD CIR

FEMIA RD

RUSSET HILL RD

RIVERVIEW DR

PARKHURST DR

DA
VIS

 FA
RM

 RD

SUNSET RD

BUCKLEY AVE

DONNA LEE LN

PILGRIM RD

TRAILSIDE WAY

YA
LE

 S
T

ARROWHEAD CIR

INDIAN SPRING  RD

EDGEWOOD DR

SPYGLASS HILL  DR

LAURELTON DR

DEER RIDGE RD

DEARTH CIR

SEWELL ST

CA
RR

IAG
E H

OU
SE

 PA
TH

INDEPENDENCE LN

HOPKINTON STATE PARK RD

COLONIAL DR

AN
NE

TT
A R

D

AMERICA BLVD

DALE RD

SHERBORNE CIR

PARKER RD

PROSPECT HTS

WAUSHAKUM AVE

HOLMES RD

QUEEN ISABELLA WAY

DOUGLAS RD

ROSEBAY DR

THURSTON LN ASHLAND STATE PARK RD

WO
OD

RI
DG

E  
LN

TY
LE

R L
N

BRESNICK LN

WASHINGTON AVE

HUNTERS LN

WATER ST

HUNDRED OAKS LN

SADDLE HILL LN

WINESAP WAY

BOULDER HILL LN

HICKORY RD

HAVEN WAY

TILTON AVE

BUTTERFIELD DR

NEW CASTLE RD

SHEFFIELD DR

VOYAGERS LN

MAGNOLIA PTE

PRIMROSE LN

PINECREST LN

LEACH LN

TOWER RD

OLD CONNECTICUT PATH

BROOK ST

STATE ST

FA
WN

 R
ID

GE
 R

D

DUSTIN
 RD

WEBSTER RD

JOHNSON ST

FOX HILL RD

CH
AR

LE
S S

T

FO
RE

ST
 AV

E

LELAND AVE

MULBERRY LN

WILSON CIR

CORTLAND LN

NASH AVE

RODMAN RD

CHERYL LN

NIKKI TER

HA
RR

IS 
LN

MARIE LN

PO
ND

VIE
W 

LN

JAMES RD

SANDSTONE WAY

ARBOR RD

TORREY RD

HARRINGTON DR

MOREY DR

AL
FR

ED
 R

D

WHITE ROCK RD

ESTHER LN

BOBCAT HILL LN

WILLOW RD

CLINTON ST

ALDRICH WAY

CHESTNUT ST
FOUNTAIN ST

CEDAR ST

UNION ST

SHORE RD

ELIOT ST

HOWE ST

RIDGEWOOD ST

ROME WAY

WENZELL RD

CAPTAIN EAMES CIR

LYNDON LN

PRESIDENT'S ROW

BRIMSTONE WAY

FAY LN

SUSAN LN

HIGH ST EXT

CLARK ST

WALKUP LN

STONEYBROOK DR

CHRISTY LN

MEETING HOUSE PATH

RAYMOND MARCHETTI WAY

RE
VE

RE
 W

AY

CADORETTE RD

MULHALL DR

IRENE CIR

WINDSOR DR

EA
ST

BL
UF

F R
D

GREENHALGE RD

CLYDE RD

CR
ES

TW
OO

D 
DR

LIBERTY HILL CIR

LAFOLLETTE RD

SHADOW CREEK LN

EDWARD DR

HUNTING HILL LN
BALDWIN CIR

OAK TREE LN

GREENWOOD RD

EMPIRE CIR

ENDICOTT ST

HAYDEN LN

CANDLELIG
HT W

AY

MO
UN

T V
IEW

 D
R

OA
KR

IDG
E L

N

LEARNED RD

TREASURE WAY

MORAN DR OLD CENTRAL TURNPIKE

MA
PL

E 
CT

COLUMBUS AVE

RO
YA

L C
OL

ON
Y C

IR

RUNNING BROOK CIR

GRAY BIRCH RD

BIRCH LN

BA
RT

LE
TT

 R
D

CHURCH CT

ENSLIN CIR

OLD COUNTRY PATH
ST

ER
LIN

G 
WA

Y

WEST MOUNTAIN LN

MACINTOSH LN

HAL
F C

ROWN CIR

DENISE DR

HARVARD ST

WALCOTT RD

HARPER LN

LA
KE

SID
E D

R

BA
LL

AR
D R

D

HILLDALE PL

SHEPHERD LN

NEWTON LN

HIGH RIDGE RD

MEADOWBROOK  LN

CONCORD CT

BE
LK

NA
P C

IR

MA
PL

E A
VE

LUCY FRENCH WAY

HARDING LN

TYDEMAN RD

RUSSELL RD

GARDEN CIR

BELCHER CIR

CL
IFF

OR
D S

T

CAROLIN
E RD

REEBENACKER RD

ROBERT J. GONFRADE WAY

STATE PARK RD

OAK ST

ME
TC

AL
F A

VE

ELIOT CIR

MUTLEY RUN

MA
CA

RT
HU

R 
RD

TA
GG

AR
T C

T

LINDEN ST

TUFTS ST

BL
UE

BE
RR

Y H
ILL

 LN

SHADY HOLLOW PATH

HIG
HL

AN
D R

D

LANDS END WAY

BR
AC

KE
TT

 RD

CHICKERING LN

DR
IFT

WO
OD

 W
AY

CHASE CIR

YA
NK

EE
 LN

WHIPPOORWILL LN

CARL R GHILANI CIR

BLOSSOM LN

CALDER DR

06

03

01 02

04 05

100907 08

11
12

13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25
26

27 28 29 30

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

ASSESSOR TAX MAP
   INDEX - FY 2014

Prepared in Ashland by:

May, 2014

ACTON RD: 09
ADAMS RD: 26
AIKENS RD: 06
ALBERT RAY DR: 09, 10
ALDEN ST: 14, 20
ALDRICH WAY: 07
ALFRED RD: 14
ALGONQUIN TRAIL: 21, 22
ALLARD CIR: 28
AMERICA BLVD: 15, 20, 21
ANETTA RD: 26
ARBOR RD: 18
ARROWHEAD CIR: 21, 22, 25
BALDWIN CIR: 13, 19
BALLARD RD: 09
BARRY DR: 09, 14
BARTLETT RD: 24
BAY COLONY DR: 21, 25
BELCHER CIR: 23
BELKNAP CIR: 03, 07
BELLEVIEW HTS: 14
BIRCH HILL LN: 08, 09
BIRCH LN: 09
BLOSSOM LN: 21
BLUE JAY LN: 21
BLUEBERRY HILL LN: 09
BOBCAT HILL LN: 08
BOULDER HILL LN: 12
BRACKETT RD: 16
BRAEBURN LN: 18
BRESNICK LN: 08
BRIMSTONE WAY: 25
BROGDEN RD: 18
BROOK ST: 14
BUCKLEY AVE: 09
BUTTERFIELD DR: 22
BYRON RD: 26
CADORETTE RD: 15
CALDER DR: 18
CANDLELIGHT WAY: 08, 13
CAPTAIN EAMES CIR: 21, 25
CARL R GHILANI CIR: 14
CAROLINE RD: 26
CARRIAGE HOUSE PATH:21,25
CARY DR: 27
CEDAR HILL RD: 08
CEDAR ST: 15, 21, 25, 29
CENTRAL ST: 14
CHARLES ST: 26
CHASE CIR: 15
CHERRY ST: 14, 20
CHERYL LN: 23
CHESTNUT ST: 14, 20, 24, 28
CHICKERING LN: 09
CHRISTY LN: 20
CHURCH CT: 14
CLARK ST: 14, 20
CLIFFORD ST: 16
CLINTON ST: 27
CLYDE RD: 20
COBURN DR: 07
COLONIAL DR: 06, 07
COLUMBUS AVE: 14
CONCORD CT: 14
CONCORD ST: 14
CONSTITUTION ST: 07
CORDAVILLE RD:06,07,08,12,13
CORTLAND LN: 19
CRESTWOOD DR: 25
CROSS ST: 12, 18
CUTLER DR: 10
DALE RD: 12
DAVIS FARM RD: 25
DAY RD: 26
DEAN RD: 10, 15
DEARTH CIR: 09
DEER RIDGE RD: 18
DENISE DR: 23
DIANNE LN: 07
DONNA LEE LN: 29
DOUGLAS RD: 16
DRIFTWOOD WY:19,20
DUSTIN RD: 16
EAST UNION ST: 15, 16
EASTBLUFF RD: 26
EDGEWOOD DR: 23
EDWARD DR: 29
ELIOT CIR: 25
ELIOT ST: 24, 25, 26, 28
EMPIRE CIR: 19
ENDICOTT CT: 12
ENSLIN CIR: 10
ESTHER LN: 23
ESTY ST: 14, 20
FATIMA DR: 15, 21
FAWN RIDGE RD: 18
FAY LN: 09
FEMIA RD: 15
FISKE RD: 09, 14
FOREST AVE: 13
FOUNTAIN ST: 09,10,14
FOXHILL:07,08,12,13
FRANKLAND RD: 23
FRONT ST: 14
FRUIT ST: 24, 25
GARDEN CIR: 21
GOODNOW AVE: 09, 14
GRAY BIRCH RD: 20
GREEN ST: 09, 10
GREENHALGE RD: 16
GREENWOOD RD: 16
GROVER RD: 15
HALF CROWN CIR: 21
HARDING LN: 23
HARDWICK RD:18,9,23
HARPER LN: 12
HARRINGTON DR: 08
HARRIS LN: 07
HARVARD ST: 22
HAVEN WAY: 23

HAWTHORNE RD: 15
HAYDEN LN: 09
HERITAGE AVE: 07
HICKORY RD: 08, 09
HIGH RIDGE RD: 08
HIGH ST: 12, 13, 18
HIGH ST EXT: 18, 19
HIGHLAND RD: 09
HIGLEY RD: 10, 15
HILLDALE PL: 09
HILLDALE RD: 09
HOLLY LN: 12
HOLMES RD: 15
HOMER AVE: 14
HOWE ST: 07, 11, 12, 17
HUNDRED OAKS LN: 25, 29
HUNTERS LN: 07, 12
HUNTING HILL LN: 07, 08
INDEPENDENCE LN: 03
INDIAN BROOK RD: 12
INDIAN SPRING RD: 19
IRENE CIR: 07
IVY LN: 03
JAMES JACKSON WAY: 19
JAMES ST: 22
JENNINGS RD: 12, 26, 30
JOANNE DR: 24
JOHNSON ST: 12
KATHRYN DR: 10, 15
KINGS ROW: 07
LAFOLLETTE RD: 27
LAKESIDE DR: 16
LAKEVIEW TER: 28
LANDS END WAY: 21
LARCRIDGE LN: 24
LAURELTON DR: 23, 27
LEACH LN: 20
LEARNED RD: 16
LELAND AVE: 20
LELAND FARM RD: 25, 29
LIBERTY HILL CIR: 21, 25
LINCOLN RD: 02, 04
LINDEN ST: 14
LONG HILL RD: 25
LORING DR: 28
LORRAINE DR: 19
LUCY FRENCH WAY: 09
LYNDON LN: 20, 24
MACARTHUR RD: 25
MACINTOSH LN: 20, 24
MAGNOLIA PTE: 21
MAIN ST: 14, 20
MAPLE CT: 14
MAPLE ST: 16
MARIE LN: 10
MASS PIKE: 01
MBTA RD: 13, 19
MEADOWBROOK LN: 29
MEETING HOUSE PATH: 29
MEGUNKO RD: 13, 14
METCALF AVE: 13
METROPOLITAN AVE: 20
MORAN DR: 09
MOREY DR: 23
MOUNT VIEW DR: 24
MOUNTAIN GATE RD: 25, 29
MULBERRY LN: 25
MULHALL DR: 15
MUTLEY RUN: 07
MYRTLE ST: 05, 09, 14
NANCY DR: 26
NASH AVE: 26
NEW CASTLE DR: 24, 25
NEWTON LN: 04
NICKERSON RD: 25, 26
NIKKI TER: 15
OAK ST: 01, 03, 07, 12
OAK TREE LN: 20
OAKRIDGE LN: 12
OLD CENTRALTRNPK:10,15
OLD CONNECTICT PTH: 20,21
OLD COUNTRY PATH: 25
OLIVE ST: 23, 27
ORCHARD RD: 19
OREGON RD: 01, 02, 03
PARK RD: 14
PARKER RD: 02
PARKHURST DR: 08
PENNOCK RD: 19, 23
PILGRIM RD: 01, 02
PINE HILL RD: 08, 09, 14
PINECREST LN: 12
PLEASANT ST: 13, 14
POND ST: 16, 22, 26, 30
PONDEROSA RD: 13
PONDVIEW LN: 25
PRESIDENT'S ROW: 20
PRIMROSE LN: 21
PROSPECT HTS: 24, 25
PROSPECT ST: 20,24,25,29
QUEEN ISABELLA WAY:20,21
RAMBLEWOOD DR: 12, 13
RAYMOND MARCHETTI WY:14
RAYMOND WAY: 25, 29
REEBENACKER RD: 15
REVERE WAY: 07
RIDGEWOOD ST: 18
RIVERVIEW DR: 09, 10
ROBERT J.GONFRADE WY:14
ROBERTS RD: 10, 15
ROCKWOOD DR: 08
RODMAN RD: 16
ROME WAY: 19
ROSEBAY DR: 24
ROSSI LN: 21
ROYAL COLONY CIR: 21
RUNNING BROOK CIR: 29
RUSSELL RD: 16
RUSSET HILL RD: 18, 19
SADDLE HILL LN: 18

SANDSTONE WAY: 12
SEWELL ST: 22
SHADOW CREEK LN: 09
SHADY HOLLOW PATH: 29
SHEFFIELD DR: 26
SHEPHERD LN: 08
SHERBORNE CIR: 26
SHORE RD: 15, 16
SOUTH ST: 28
SPRING ST: 27, 28
SPYGLASS HILL DR: 26
STAGECOACH DR: 21,24,25
STATE ST: 20
STATE PARK RD - 23
STERLING WAY: 18
STONE AVE - 20
STONEYBROOK DR: 03
STROBUS LN: 09
SUDBURY RD: 08, 09, 13, 14
SUMMER ST: 14, 20
SUMMIT LN: 18
SUNSET RD: 20
SUSAN LN: 15
TAGGART CT: 07
TELLER DR: 07
THOMAS RD: 06, 07
THURSTON LN: 19, 23
TILTON AVE: 14
TOWER RD: 20
TRAILSIDE WAY: 26, 30
TREASURE WAY: 20
TRI ST: 26

TUDOR LN: 26
TUFTS ST: 26
TYDEMAN RD: 18
TYLER LN: 15
UNION ST: 14, 15, 20
UPLAND RD: 09
VALLEY RD: 12
VINE ST: 01, 03
VOYAGERS LN: 19, 20
WADSWORTH RD: 15, 21
WALCOTT RD: 16
WALKUP LN: 23
WARREN RD: 20, 24
WASHINGTON AVE: 16
WATER ST: 14
WAUSHAKUM AVE: 16
WAVERLY ST: 10, 15
WAYSIDE LN: 25
WEBSTER RD: 25
WENZELL RD: 15, 16
WESSON RD: 15
WEST MOUNTAIN LN: 09
WEST UNION ST: 19, 20, 23
WHIPPOORWILL LN: 03
WHITEROCK RD: 09
WHITTEMORE DR: 12
WILBUR DR: 18, 19
WILLIAMS RD: 16
WILLOW RD: 18
WILSON PL: 01, 03
WINDSOR DR: 26
WINESAP WAY: 19
WINTER ST: 05, 08, 09, 13
WOODLAND RD: 23, 27
WOODRIDGE LN: 05, 09
YALE ST: 22, 26
YANKEE LN: 21

SO
UT

HB
OR

OU
GH

HOPKINTON

HOLLISTON

FRAMINGHAM

SH
ER

BO
RN


